Non-metallic buried copper distribution pedestals featuring a one-piece
locking dome for flood resistance
Pedlock® CPLS Series Pedestals
Pedlock CPLS Series Pedestals provide the flexibility,
durability and reliability to be the all-purpose copper
splice closure for telecom service providers.
The CPLS Series was designed to provide a variety of
full feature, non-metallic pedestals with the lowest total

Rehab
(Split) Base
Hi-Viz Kap
INNOVATIVE ENCLOSED SOLUTIONS™
Part Number Product Description
CPLS 6                 6" Pedestal, round base, "S" bracket w/2 offset ladder bars
CPLS 6-I                6" Pedestal, integral stake base, "S" bracket w/2 offset ladder bars
CPLS 6-IC             6" Pedestal, integral stake base, "S" bracket w/2 offset ladder bars, service wire channel
CPLS 6-R              6" Pedestal, round rehab (Split) base w/2 offset ladder bars, "S" bracket
CPLS 6-XL            6" Pedestal, round base, "S" bracket w/2 offset ladder bars, extended 54" base
CPLS 8                 8" Pedestal, round base, "S" bracket w/2 offset ladder bars
CPLS 8-I               8" Pedestal, integral stake base, "S" bracket w/2 offset ladder bars
CPLS 8-IC             8" Pedestal, integral stake base, "S" bracket w/2 offset ladder bars, service wire channel
CPLS 8-R              6" Pedestal, round rehab (Split) base w/2 offset ladder bars, "S" bracket
CPLS 8-XL            8" Pedestal, round base, "S" bracket w/2 offset ladder bars, extended 54" base
CPLS10-C             10" Pedestal, round base, "S" bracket w/3 offset ladder bars, service wire channel
CPLS10-I              10" Pedestal, integral stake base, "S" bracket w/3 offset ladder bars
CPLS10-IC            10" Pedestal, integral stake base, "S" bracket w/3 offset ladder bars, service wire channel
CPLS10-R             10" Pedestal, round rehab (Split) base w/3 offset ladder bars, "S" bracket
CPLS10-XL           10" Pedestal, round base, "S" bracket w/3 offset ladder bars, extended 54" base
CPLS12                12" Pedestal, round base, "S" bracket w/3 offset ladder bars
CPLS12-I              12" Pedestal, integral stake base, "S" bracket w/3 offset ladder bars
CPLS12-IC            12" Pedestal, integral stake base, "S" bracket w/3 offset ladder bars, service wire channel
CPLS14                14" Pedestal, round base, "S" bracket w/3 offset ladder bars
CPLS14-I              14" Pedestal, integral stake base, "S" bracket w/3 offset ladder bars